Sterimatic - the safer,
cleaner way to inject all Livestock
Multi-dose system Single-dose system
It is a widely accepted fact that if injections are
given without changing or cleaning the
needle, there is the potential risk of:
• Bacterial contamination resulting in
infection or abscessing and therefore
discarded meat.
• Disease transfer between livestock
• Needle-stick or scratch injuries to the
operator.
Also, if a dirty needle is used to withdraw a dose
from a bottle of injectable, it may contaminate
the bottle contents.
Automatic Needle Protector and
Cleaning Systems for livestock
injections & vaccinations.
Recommendations:
The Stericap and needle should be replaced after
100 injections.
The Stericap should be used within 3 days from
opening.
For more information and data, please visit the
Sterimatic website at:
Ordering Codes:
Code     Description
STRPA035 Sterimatic 500 dose starter kit, clear, 12mm
STRPA036 Sterimatic 500 dose starter kit, green, 22mm
STRPA037 Sterimatic 500 dose starter kit, blue, 37mm
STRPA001 Refill 500 dose pack for clear (caps and needles)
STRPA002 Refill 500 dose pack for green (caps and needles)
STRPA004 Refill 500 dose pack for blue (caps and needles)
STBAA101 Bottle protector pack for 100ml bottle
STBAA201 Bottle protector pack for 250/500ml bottle
Notes:            Bottle protector packs are 100 dose units